  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
March, 2000 − Rev. 2
175 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC390A/D
MC74HC390A
Dual 4−Stage Binary Ripple
Counter with ÷ 2 and ÷ 5
Sections

16
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74HC390AN PDIP−16 2000 / Box
MC74HC390AD SOIC−16 48 / Rail
MC74HC390ADR2 SOIC−16 2500 / Reel
MC74HC390ADT TSSOP−16 96 / Rail
MC74HC390ADTR2 TSSOP−16 2500 / Reel
PIN ASSIGNMENT
13
14
15